
Project Type Name Phone Email
Federal
   Cost Reimbursable/Draw - NIH, DOJ, DOL & Dept of State Kendall Carpenter 407-823-4574 kendall.carpenter@ucf.edu
   Cost Reimbursable/Draw - US Dept of Educ Kendall Carpenter 407-823-4574 kendall.carpenter@ucf.edu
   Cost Reimbursable/Draw - NSF Melissa Fawcett 407-823-0748 melissa.fawcett@ucf.edu
   Cost Reimbursable/Draw - all others Mary Kaye Pascua 407-882-1212 marykaye.pascua@ucf.edu
   Cost Reimbursable/Invoices - all except ONR Grants & Coop agmnts Nagy Ibrahim Youssef 407-823-3527 nagy.ibrahimyoussef@ucf.edu
   Cost Reimbursable/Invoices - ONR Grants & Coop agmnts only Maria Barrios 407-882-1110 mariajocelyn.barrios@ucf.edu
   Fixed Bryant Tan 407-882-1063 bryant.tan@ucf.edu
State
    All except FL Department of Education Kay Murray 407-882-1009 kay.murray@ucf.edu
    FL Department of Education only Heliana Forero-Martinez 407-882-1056 heliana.foreromartinez@ucf.edu
Private
   Institutes - Cost Reimbursable Heliana Forero-Martinez 407-882-1056 heliana.foreromartinez@ucf.edu
   Institutes - Fixed Price Bryant Tan 407-882-1063 bryant.tan@ucf.edu
   Colleges - Cost Reimbursable** Esther D'Silva 407-882-1008 esther.dsilva@ucf.edu

   Colleges - Fixed Price Van Nguyen 407-882-1046 van.nguyen@ucf.edu
Internal
   Research Foundation Match projects Bryant Tan 407-882-1063 bryant.tan@ucf.edu
   In-house Van Nguyen 407-823-1972 van.nguyen@ucf.edu
   I4 awards Bryant Tan 407-882-1063 bryant.tan@ucf.edu
Accounts Receivable Esther D'Silva 407-882-1008 esther.dsilva@ucf.edu

Kendall Carpenter (backup) 407-823-4574 kendall.carpenter@ucf.edu
Maria Barrios 407-882-1110 mariajocelyn.barrios@ucf.edu
Esther Cordero (backup) 407-882-2237 esther.cordero@ucf.edu

Bill Plan/Contract requests Esther Cordero 407-882-2237 esther.cordero@ucf.edu
Brenda Jackson (backup) 407-823-1972 brenda.jackson@ucf.edu

OH department closeout Esther Cordero 407-882-2237 esther.cordero@ucf.edu
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New department/project setup and
   budget requests

         **Please include Melissa F, Nagy, Mary Kaye, Kay & Heliana on all communications related to Private: Colleges - Cost Reimbursable awards.


